

Green Dot to Participate at Upcoming Investor Conferences

May 1, 2019

PASADENA, Calif.--(BUSINESS WIRE)--May 1, 2019-- Green Dot Corporation (NYSE:GDOT) today announced that it will participate at the following upcoming investor conferences:

- On Wednesday, May 15th, the Company will present at the 47th Annual J.P. Morgan Global Technology, Media and Communications Conference at the Westin Boston Waterfront in Boston, MA. The presentation will begin at 8:40AM ET.
- On Wednesday, May 22nd, the Company will attend Citi's Beyond the Basics Conference at The Estate Yountville in Yountville, CA.
- On Wednesday, June 5th, the Company will present at William Blair & Company's 39 th Annual Growth Stock Conference at The Loews Chicago Hotel in Chicago, IL. The presentation will begin at 2:40PM CT.

Investors and interested parties can access the J.P. Morgan and William Blair presentations by visiting the Company's investor relations website at www.ir.greendot.com.

About Green Dot

Green Dot Corporation, [NYSE:GDOT], is a financial technology leader and bank holding company with a mission to power the banking industry's branchless future. Enabled by proprietary technology and Green Dot's wholly-owned commercial bank charter, Green Dot's "Banking as a Service" platform is used by a growing list of America's most prominent consumer and technology companies to design and deploy their own bespoke banking solutions to their customers and partners, while Green Dot uses that same integrated technology and banking platform to design and deploy its own leading collection of banking and financial services products directly to consumers through one of the largest retail banking distribution platforms in America. Green Dot products are marketed under brand names such as Green Dot, GoBank, MoneyPak, AccountNow, RushCard and RapidPay, and can be acquired through more than 100,000 retailers nationwide, thousands of corporate paycard partners, several "direct-2-consumer" branded websites, thousands of tax return preparation offices and accounting firms, thousands of neighborhood check cashing locations and both of the leading app stores. Green Dot Corporation is headquartered in Pasadena, California, with additional facilities throughout the United States and in Shanghai, China.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20190501006027/en/

Source: Green Dot Corporation

Investor Relations 626-765-2427 IR@greendot.com

Or

Media Relations Brian Ruby, 203-682-8268 Brian.Ruby@icrinc.com